

Item no 5.3

QUESTION NO 3

By Councillor Nick Cook for answer
by the Convener of the Transport and
Environment Committee at a meeting
of the Council on 20 August 2015

Question (1) How much money has the Council spent, since 2012, correcting road and footway works not carried out to the provided specification?

Answer (1)

Question (2) What percentage of such works were carried out 'in-house' and what percentage by a private contractor?

Answer (2)

Question (3) How much money has the Council spent, since 2012, correcting road and footway works carried out to a specification later deemed to be flawed after works were undertaken?

Answer (3)

Question (4) What percentage of such works were carried out 'in-house' and what percentage by a private contractor?

Answer (4)